
Fall Winter 2017 2018 Distance Studies Course and Instructor List  

      

Subject Catalog # Class # Section Instructor Email 

ANATCELL BIO 3309 3549 650 Douglas Hamilton 
Kem Rogers 
Martin Sandig 
Sarah McLean 
Susanne Schmid 

dhamil2@uwo.ca 
kem.rogers@schulich.uwo.ca 
martin.sandig@schulich.uwo.ca 
sarah.mclean@schulich.uwo.ca 
susanne.schmid@schulich.uwo.ca 

ANATCELL BIO 3319 4070 650 David Cechetto 
Michele Barbeau 
Peter Merrifield 
Steven Laviolette 

David.Cechetto@schulich.uwo.ca 
michele.barbeau@schulich.uwo.ca 
Peter.Merrifield@schulich.uwo.ca 
Steven.Laviolette@schulich.uwo.ca 

ANATCELL BIO 4451F 1048 650 Arthur Brown 
Brian Allman 
Nagalingam Rajakumar 
Shawn Whitehead 
Susanne Schmid 
Vania Prado 

abrown@robarts.ca 
brian.allman@schulich.uwo.ca 
nrajakum@uwo.ca 
shawn.whitehead@schulich.uwo.ca 
susanne.schmid@schulich.uwo.ca 
vprado@robarts.ca 

ANTHRO 1025F 1276 650 Julianna Beaudoin jbutle23@uwo.ca 

ANTHRO 1026G 1612 650 Karyn Olsen kolsen5@uwo.ca 

ANTHRO 2100 1279 650 Peter Timmins ptimmins@uwo.ca 

ANTHRO 2211G 10433 650 Sherrie Larkin slarkin@uwo.ca 

ANTHRO 2272F 5442 650 Sherrie Larkin slarkin@uwo.ca 

ANTHRO 2272G 6900 650 Christine Kennedy csuck2@uwo.ca 

ANTHRO 2281G 9888 650 Sherrie Larkin slarkin@uwo.ca 

ANTHRO 2285G 10686 650 Christine Kennedy csuck2@uwo.ca 

BIOCHEMISTRY 4450A 1061 650 David Ivan Rodenhiser 
Frederick Dick 

drodenhi@uwo.ca 
fdick@uwo.ca 

BIOLOGY 1225 1287 650 Michael Butler mjbutler@uwo.ca 

BIOLOGY 3224F 7354 650 Brock Fenton bfenton@uwo.ca 

CALCULUS 1000B 10512 650 Bogdan Tudose btudose@uwo.ca 

COMPUTER SCI 1032A 3049 650 Louis Magguilli lmagguil@uwo.ca 

COMPUTER SCI 1032B 3050 650 Louis Magguilli lmagguil@uwo.ca 

EARTH SCI 1070A 5608 650 Natalie Pietrzak-Renaud npietrz@uwo.ca 

EARTH SCI 1070B 3894 650 Natalie Pietrzak-Renaud npietrz@uwo.ca 

EARTH SCI 1086F 3712 650 Elizabeth Webb ewebb5@uwo.ca 

EARTH SCI 1086F 3713 651 Elizabeth Webb ewebb5@uwo.ca 

EARTH SCI 1086G 2201 650 TBA  

EARTH SCI 1086G 2579 651 TBA  

EARTH SCI 2232G 7290 650 TBA  

EARTH SCI 2240F 1477 650 Sean Shieh sshieh@uwo.ca 

EARTH SCI 2240F 2793 651 Sean Shieh sshieh@uwo.ca 

EARTH SCI 2240G 2578 650 Sean Shieh sshieh@uwo.ca 

EARTH SCI 2240G 2794 651 Sean Shieh sshieh@uwo.ca 
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EARTH SCI 4421B 7372 650 Robert Shcherbakov rshcherb@uwo.ca 

ECONOMICS 1021A 10547 650 Bruce Hammond bhammond@uwo.ca 

ECONOMICS 1022B 10548 650 Bruce Hammon bhammond@uwo.ca 

ENGLISH 2033E 2435 650 Clarissa Suranyi csuranyi@uwo.ca 

ENGLISH 2071G 5219 650 Alyssa MacLean amacle63@uwo.ca 

ENGLISH 2072F 5221 650 Mark Stephenson mstephe9@uwo.ca 

ENGLISH 3300 11375 650 Michael Fox mfox52@uwo.ca 

FIRST NATIONS ST 2211G 10434 650 Sherrie Larkin slarkin@uwo.ca 

FRENCH 2208B 7116 650 Chantal Dawar Cdawar2@uwo.ca 

FRENCH 2209B 11491 650 Christine Roulston croulsto@uwo.ca 

KINESIOLOGY 4465G 5310 650 Michael Heine mheine@uwo.ca 

MEDICAL BIOPHYSICS 4467B 3777 760 Hatim Fakir 
Scott Karnas 

hfakir@uwo.ca 
scott.karnas@lhsc.on.ca 

MIT 1050B 7189 650 Norma Coates ncoates@uwo.ca 

MIT 3206F 5032 650 Yasmin Gopal ygopal@uwo.ca 

MIT 3206G 11544 650 Yasmin Gopal ygopal@uwo.ca 

MIT 3373G 4368 650 TBA  

MIT 3373G 5047 651 TBA  

MIT 3376G 5673 650 Jennifer Martin jmart9@uwo.ca 

MOS 3330A 2100 650 Benjamin Marcus bmarcus2@uwo.ca 

MOS 3330B 2024 650 Benjamin Marcus bmarcus2@uwo.ca 

MOS 3344A 3859 650 Julie Schermer jharris@uwo.ca 

MOS 3356G 11310 650 Pam Hanington phaningt@uwo.ca 

MOS 3370A 9818 650 Joanne Drouillard joanne.drouillard@gmail.com 

NURSING 4500W 7347 650 TBA  

PHARMACOLOGY 2060B 2547 650 Andrea Di Sebastiano adiseba@uwo.ca 

PHARMACOLOGY 2060B 2549 651 Andrea Di Sebastiano adiseba@uwo.ca 

PHARMACOLOGY 2060B 2173 655 Andrea Di Sebastiano adiseba@uwo.ca 

PHILOSOPHY 2355F 9778 650 Eric Desjardins edesjar3@uwo.ca 

PHYSIOLOGY 1020 1800 650 Christine Bell cwitche@uwo.ca 

PHYSIOLOGY 1020 1868 655 Christine Bell cwitche@uwo.ca 

PHYSIOLOGY 2130 2566 650 Christine Bell cwitche@uwo.ca 

PHYSIOLOGY 4710A 1045 650 Tutis Vilis tutis.vilis@schulich.uwo.ca 

POLITICAL SCI 2104 3095 650 Salim Mansur smansur@uwo.ca 

POLITICAL SCI 2192B 11555 650 Nigmendra Narain nnarain@uwo.ca 

PSYCHOLOGY 1000 3258 650 Michael Atkinson atkinson@uwo.ca 

PSYCHOLOGY 2030B 1093 650 Ian Nicholson inichols@uwo.ca 

PSYCHOLOGY 2035B 5270 650 Matthew Maxwell-Smith mmaxwel3@uwo.ca 

PSYCHOLOGY 2036A 10074 650 Yves Bureau ybureau@uwo.ca 

PSYCHOLOGY 2040B 10082 650 Sarah Smits-Bandstra ssmitsba@uwo.ca 

PSYCHOLOGY 2043A 1090 650 Sarah Smits-Bandstra ssmitsba@uwo.ca 

PSYCHOLOGY 2070A 10090 650 Taylor Kohut tkohut@uwo.ca 
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PSYCHOLOGY 2075 10098 650 Corey Isaacs cisaacs3@uwo.ca 

PSYCHOLOGY 2134B 11701 650 TBA  

PSYCHOLOGY 2720B 11701 650 Melanie MacEacheron mmaceac3@uwo.ca 

PSYCHOLOGY 2810 5268 650 Livia Veselka lveselk@uwo.ca 

PSYCHOLOGY 2990B 10106 650 Corey Isaacs cisaacs3@uwo.ca 

PSYCHOLOGY 3130A 3968 650 John Paul Minda jpminda@uwo.ca 

PSYCHOLOGY 3301G 5277 650 Adam Taylor Newton 
Kimberly Dossett 

anewton9@uwo.ca 
kdossett@uwo.ca 

PSYCHOLOGY 3720F 4967 650 Melanie MacEacheron mmaceac3@uwo.ca 

SOCIOLOGY 2233 3698 650 Suzanne Ricard Sricard2@uwo.ca 

SOCIOLOGY 2240E 9504 650 Amanda Zavitz-Gocan azavitzg@uwo.ca 

SOCIOLOGY 2266A 9513 650 Lisa Lyons llyons@uwo.ca 

SOCIOLOGY 2267B 9521 650 Lisa Lyons llyons@uwo.ca 

SOCIOLOGY 3321F 9533 650 James Cote cote@uwo.ca 

SOCIOLOGY 3321G 9541 650 James Cote cote@uwo.ca 

STATS 1024A 3287 650 Sohail Khan skhan@stats.uwo.ca 

WRITING 1000F 3623 650 Aaron Schneider aschnei4@uwo.ca 

WRITING 1000G 5253 650 Terence Green tgreen23@uwo.ca 

WRITING 1031G 7076 650 Brock Eayrs beayrs@uwo.ca 

WRITING 2101F 6508 650 Chris Lee clee222@uwo.ca 

WRITING 2101G 1796 650 Chris Lee clee222@uwo.ca 

WRITING 2111F 3839 650 Melanie Chambers mchambe4@uwo.ca 

WRITING 2111F 4293 651 Melanie Chambers mchambe4@uwo.ca 

WRITING 2111F 4586 652 Tim Freeborn tfreebor@uwo.ca 

WRITING 2111F 5707 653 Tom Cull tcull3@uwo.ca 

WRITING 2111F 6510 654 David Barrick dbarric@uwo.ca 

WRITING 2111G 2991 650 Chris Lee clee222@uwo.ca 

WRITING 2111G 4139 651 Chris Lee clee222@uwo.ca 

WRITING 2111G 5144 652 Tim Freeborn tfreebor@uwo.ca 

WRITING 2111G 5708 653 Tom Cull tcull3@uwo.ca 

WRITING 2111G 6511 654 Marielle Aylen maylen@uwo.ca 

WRITING 2202F 7322 650 Tim Freeborn tfreebor@uwo.ca 

WRITING 2203F 2343 650 Mark Kearney mkearney@uwo.ca 

WRITING 2203G 2992 650 Melanie Chambers mchambe4@uwo.ca 

WRITING 2203G 6512 651 Melanie Chambers mchambe4@uwo.ca 

WRITING 2209F 6513 650 Patrick Kennedy pkenned4@uwo.ca 

WRITING 2209G 11492 650 Patrick Kennedy pkenned4@uwo.ca 

WRITING 2211F 6514 650 Terence Green tgreen23@uwo.ca 

WRITING 2211G 3978 650 Terence Green tgreen23@uwo.ca 

WRITING 2213F 3979 650 Mark Kearney mkearney@uwo.ca 

WRITING 2213G 3841 650 Mark Kearney mkearney@uwo.ca 

WRITING 2214G 4294 650 Claudia Manley cmanley2@uwo.ca 
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WRITING 2215F 6515 650 Brock Eayrs beayrs@uwo.ca 

WRITING 3225F 6887 650 Chris Lee clee222@uwo.ca 

WRITING 3225G 6888 650 Chris Lee clee222@uwo.ca 

WRITING  4998F 6520 650 Michael Arntfield marntfie@uwo.ca 

WRITING 4998G 5257 650 Brock Eayrs beayrs@uwo.ca 
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